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CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE INDIRIZZO TELEFONO

FALCONARA 60015 GALDENZI LUCA VIA NINO BIXIO 67 0719172520

MARITTIMA

Senigallia 60019 IL MONDO DEL SORRISO SS Adriatica Nord snc C/O cc IL +3939071660473
ITALIA SRL - SENIGALLIA MAESTRALE 1 PIANO

SENIGALLIA 60019 ROSSI MAGI ADRIANA VIA BATTISTI 29 07160964
MARISA ROSANNA

SENIGALLIA 60019 CDS SRL - NITIDENT VIA R. SANZIO 46 +390717921199

SENIGALLIA 60019 DENTALPRO - SENIGALLIA VIA N. ABBAGNANO 7 +390719605127

SENIGALLIA 60019 SERAFINI FRANCESCO VIA DEL MOLILLO 78 0717924800

AGUGLIANO 60020 MORONI ROBERTO - VIA BATTISTI 44 +39071907786
AGUGLIANO

CAMERANO 60021 DENTALPRO - CAMERANO VIA DEL CAMPO D'AVIAZIONE 17 +390719605125

Filottrano 60024 PAOLUCCI STUDIO Via Roma 10 393487836249

DENTISTICO DOTT. ALESSA ..
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ST BARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

OSIMO

OSIMO

OSIMO

OSIMO

OSIMO

OSIMO

CHIARAVALLE

CUPRAMONTANA

JESI

CAP

60027

60027

60027

60027

60027

60027

60033

60034

60035

RAGIONE SOCIALE

BIOS CENTER SRL -
ODONTOIATRIA

AQUILANO AUGUSTO

STUDIO 3 SRL

DI GERONIMO MARIO

PETRACCA ANTONIO

STUDIO ASSOCIATO DI
ODONTOIATRIA DR FRANC ..

MOSCA ENZO -
CHIARAVALLE

STUDIO ODONTOIATRICO -
SBAFFI ANDREA

PAOLUCCI STUDIO
DENTISTICO DOTT. ALESSA ..

INDIRIZZO

VIATICINO 20

VIA DON STURZO ,65

VIA C COLOMBO 130

PIAZZA LEOPARDI 2

VIATICINO 7

VIA ALESSANDRO VOLTA 13/15

CORSO MATTEOTTI 91

VIA MARIANNA FERRANTI 5

VIA MARCONI 10

TELEFONO

071717997

+390717134115

0717132116

071715376

0717230303

+390717109361

+39071744050

+390731780886

+390731203286
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ST BARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI

JESI

MONTE SAN VITO

CAP

60035

60035

60035

60035

60035

60035

60035

60035

60037

RAGIONE SOCIALE

MARRAS GIUSEPPE

STUDIO DENTISTICO

ASSOCIATO GRECHI

NASIMI ALI JESI

STUDIO DENTISTICO

ASSOCIATO DOTT. GABRIO ..

EURODENTAL SRL

HOSSEININIA SEYED

MORTEZA

ROMAGNOLI ARIANNA

STURA STEFANO

REZZONICO ANTHONY -
MONTE SAN VITO

INDIRIZZO

VIA POLONIA 1

VIA BARTOLO DA SASSOFERRATO 2
VIA GOLA DELLA ROSSA 7

VIA PASQUINELLI, 2/A (SCALA 4)

VIA SAN FRANCESCO 75

VIA PUCCINI 1

P.ZZA CIABOTTI N 8 INT 304 C/O
CENTRO COMM.LE/DIR.LE ARCOBAL ..

CORSO MATTEOTTI 67

VIA ENRICO FERMI 19

TELEFONO

+39073159334

0731206301

073164028

+39073157534

073157002

393388315132

+390731208328

3382376432

0717451143
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CITTA

FABRIANO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

60044

60100

60121

60121

60121

60122

60123

60123

60123

RAGIONE SOCIALE

PELUSO ANTONIO UGO

TERENZIO

CASELLI ERNESTO

LOMBARDI LAMBERTO

ROSI DANIELE

CONTI GIANFRANCO

ORTODONZISTA

STUDIO MARCHE SRL

GORRIERI OLIVIERO E

PROIETTI PATRIZIA

MONACO FABRIZIO

SCARI RAFFAELLA

INDIRIZZO

VIA STELLUTI SCALO 1/B

VIA BRECCE BIANCHE 94

VIA MATTEOTTI 12

VIA CARDETO 3/B

CORSO MAZZINI 107

VIA TORRESI 51

VIA CARLO MARATTA 8 BIS

VIALE DELLA VITTORIA 34

Viale della Vittoria 34

TELEFONO

0758749554

0712864493

07156654

+39071201920

071203037

393338176179

+390712074714

+390719883803

3661051818
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ST BARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

CAP

60124

60125

60126

60126

60127

60131

60131

36100

63023

RAGIONE SOCIALE
MORONI ROBERTO -
ANCONA

DOTT LUCIANI LUCIA

COPPA ALESSANDRO -
ANCONA

LEONFANTI MICHELE

GD MEDICAL SRL

FIDECICCHI GIUSEPPE -
ANCONA

GIOVAGNONI MARIA
VITTORIA

RASICCI RENATO ASCOLI
PICENO

ZEGA GIANNI GABRIEL
FERMO

INDIRIZZO

VIA GIANNELLI 22

VIA SCOLI PICENO, 89

VIA MATTEO RICCI 1/A

VIA PESARO 18

VIA ACHILLE BARILATTI 7

VIA MARTIN LUTHER KING 13

VIA BRECCE BIANCHE 63/C

VIA IANNELLA 27

PIAZZA MASCAGNI 4

TELEFONO

+39071200575

+390712141117

+390719174732

3490080571

07183360

+390712140072

0712863851

0736262821

0734224715
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ST BARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

MONTEGIORGIO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TRONTO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TRONTO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TRONTO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TRONTO

MONTEMONA

GROTTAMMARE

GROTTAMMARE

MONTALTO DELLE
MARCHE

CAP

63025

63039

63039

63039

63039

63040

63066

63066

63068

RAGIONE SOCIALE

AGOSTINI GIULIO

D'AMATO MASSIMO SAN
BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO

ABBADINI PASQUALINO SAN
BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO

CIUBINE GHOLAMALI -
FALASCA ZAMPONI

PREITE UMBERTO ASCOLI
PICENO

GIRARDI PIETRO PAOLO
MONTEMONACO

ATOLLO SRL

ALBINI CLEOPATRA
GROTTAMMARE

DA.MA SRL

INDIRIZZO

VIA ALBERT EINSTEIN 4

VIA TOGLIATTI 14

PIAZZA KOLBE 30

VIA GIOVANNI XXIII 42

VIA ASIAGO 12

VIA STRADONE 24

VIA ISCHIA PRIMA 106

VIA ISCHIA Prima 276

CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE 54

TELEFONO

0734967393

0735781160

0735363097

0735781100

0735781303

0736493337

0735633777

+390735736194

0736827088
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ST BARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TRONTO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TRONTO

San Benedetto del Tronto
SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TRONTO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TRONTO

SPINETOLI

COLLI DEL TRONTO

Colli del Tronto

COMUNANZA

CAP

63074

63074

63074

63074

63074

63078

63079

63079

63087

RAGIONE SOCIALE

PALLOTTINI SIMONA

ODUS SNC

DENTALPRO - S. BENEDETTO
DEL TRONTO

DEL VECCHIO GIORGIO -
SAN BENEDETTO

B.F.S. SOCIETA' TRA

PROFESSIONISTI S.R.L.

CIABATTONI VINCENZO

GAGLIARDI ROBERTA

CAROSI DORIANA

VIRGILI ROBERTO
COMUNANZA

INDIRIZZO

VIA ALCIDE DE GASPERI 24

VIA ROMAGNA 11

Via Pasubio 144

VIA SAN MARTINO 126

VIALE BRUNO BUOZZI 6

VIA salaria n.8

VIA BURRONE 21

Via Gabriele D'Annunzio 7

VIA ALDO MORO 42

TELEFONO

+39073582960

0735781297

+390735762286

+390735585735

0735592626

+390736898606

3703328821

+390736890470

3387822116
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CITTA

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

FALCONARA

ALTIDONA

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

CAP

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

63100

60015

63010

63018

= DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

RAGIONE SOCIALE

GIADA MEDICA SRL

NATICCHIONI OTTORINO

DENTALPRO - ASCOLI

CAPPONI MAURIZIO -

ASCOLI PICENO

DEL MEDICO DANILO

SANTA APOLLONIA SRL

ASCOLI

DENTALSORRISO SRLS
FALCONARA

DEL GOBBO WANDA

NASIMI ALI

INDIRIZZO

VIA MUTILATI DEL LAVORO 120

RUA DEGLI SFORZA 12

VIA DEL COMMERCIO 52

VIA COSTANTINO ROZZI 13

VIA DELLE PRIMULE 43/A

LARGO DEGLI ARANCI 9

VIA GIORDANO BRUNO 45

VIA L. DA VINCI 22

VIA VENTI SETTEMBRE 65

TELEFONO

0736811705

0736259423

+390736775231

0736847327

073641698

3409856491

+390736 780694

439071918048

0734912138

0734994195
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ST BARE DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CITTA

AMANDOLA

FERMO

SANT'ELPIDIO A

MARE

SANTELPIDIO A

MARE

PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO

PORTO SAN GIORGIO

CAMPOFILONE

AMANDOLA

AMANDOLA

CAP

63021

63030

63811

63811

63821

63822

63828

63857

63857

RAGIONE SOCIALE
VIRGILI ROBERTO
AMANDOLA

CIUBINE GHOLAMALI -
FALASCA ZAMPONI - FERMO

CATINI GIOVANNI

MAKKI LEILA

ATANOR SRL

CLINICA SORRISO SRL

DENTAL ESTETIC DI
TORQUATI LUIGI E C SAS

CAPPELLI ALESSANDRO
BORDONI RINALDO

CAPPONI MAURIZIO -
AMANDOLA

INDIRIZZO

VIA VINCENZO BELLI 11

VIALE TRENTO 36

VIA NENNI 75

VIALE ROMA 15

VIA SOLFERINO 39

VIA POMPEIANA 41

VIA BORGO SAN PATRIZIO 45

VIA CESARE BATTISTI 106

VIA DEI CAPPUCCINI 37

TELEFONO

3387822116

0735781100

0734871004

+390734859824

+393342890593

+390734223591

3473506556

0736848333

0736847327
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CITTA

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

MONTECOSARO

MONTECOSARO

MONTECOSARO

CIVITANOVA

MARCHE

CIVITANOVA
MARCHE

CIVITANOVA
MARCHE

CAP

63900

63900

63900

62010

62010

62010

62012

62012

62012

RAGIONE SOCIALE

CLINICA FIRMA FIDES SRL

DENTALPRO - FERMO

STUDIO ODONTOIATRICO
ASSOCIATO ATTORRESI

POLIAMBULATORIO PAIDOS
SRL

CENTRO DENTALE FUTURA
SRL

CENTRO DENTALE ESSE 3
SRL

FOFI SILVIA

STRACCIA ORIANA

DENTAL SALUS SRL DI
KUROSC LEONA

INDIRIZZO

PIAZZALE TUPINI .1

VIA GIACOMO FILIPPO MARIA

PROSPERI 42

VIA GIUSEPPE LETI 76 C

VIA TIZIANO

VIA ROMA 14

VIALE EUROPA 64

VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI 17

CORSO UMBERTO I 20

VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI 46

TELEFONO

+390734229396

+390734067110

0734227469

+393407233938

+390733865255

0733865951

393208338746

+390733774280

+390733474784
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PR CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE INDIRIZZO TELEFONO
MC CIVITANOVA 62012 GASPARRINI ELENA VIA CASTELFIDARDO 48 3333075057
MARCHE
MC CIVITANOVA 62012 DENTALPRO - CIVITANOVA VIA SAN COSTANTINO 98 +3907331825440
MARCHE
MC CIVITANOVA 62012 PAOLOROSSO CATERINA CORSO ANNIBAL CARO 14 0733892320
MARCHE
MC MONTE SAN 62020 GIRARDI PIETRO PAOLO PIAZZA XX SETTEMBRE 0736493337
MARTINO MONTE SAN MARTINO
MC MATELICA 62024 MICUCCI LUIGI PIAZZA GARIBALDI 9 +39073785594
MC MATELICA 62024 MULTIMEDICA L.0.G.O. VIA GRIFONI 5 +39073785667
S.R.L.
MC MACERATA 62100 MARTINI E ZAZZETTA CORSO FRATELLI CAIROLI 173 0733233580
STUDIO ASSOCIATO
MC MACERATA 62100 MEDEA CARE SRL VIA DOMENICO ANNIBALI 31/L +390733408157
MC MACERATA 62100 PETRACCA ANTONIO VILLA BORGO PERANZONI 154 0733493048

11/14

POTENZA
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PR CITTA CAP RAGIONE SOCIALE
MC MACERATA 62100 PIANESI FRANCESCO
MC MACERATA 62100 GALEOTTI RENATO FRANCO
PU GABICCE MARE 61011 PANDINI LINO GABICCE
MARE
PU Urbino 61029 CAREDENT - PESARO
PU CARTOCETO 61030 PERUZZINI MATTEO
PU FANO 61032 PEDINOTTI ANDREA
PU FANO 61032 PANDINI LINO FANO
PU PONTESASSO DI 61032 CONTRI SARA
FANO
PU FOSSOMBRONE 61034 FRANCINI NICOLA

12/14

INDIRIZZO

VIA ZORLI 70

VIA GIUSEPPE PREZZOLINI 29

VIA BERLINGUER 17

Via Yuri Gagarin

VIA DEL CASELLO 5

VIALE D.ALIGHIERI 80

VIA CASTELLANI 34

VIA LAGO DI GARDA 2 C

VIA GUERRIERI 23

TELEFONO

0733291500

+39073335381

0541953181

+39390721186498

0721897630

+390721829071

0721824220

0721969016

0721716276
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CITTA

MONDOLFO

PERGOLA

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

PESARO

Pesaro

PESARO

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

61037

61045

61100

61100

61121

61121

61122

61122

61122

RAGIONE SOCIALE
APOLLONIA S.R.L. CENTRO
DENTALE

CANDELORA PAOLO
COPPA ALESSANDRO -
PESARO

BUSCIA MARCO - PESARO
SALVI LUCA ALBERTO
DENTAL CENTER SAS DI
PUGLIESE GIANLUCA
STUDIO MINGIONE ANTONIO

Dentalpro - Pesaro

CENTRO DENTALE SANTA

APOLLONIA DI COSTANTINI..

INDIRIZZO

VIA FERRARI 2/L

CORSO MATTEOTTI 19

VIA LULLI 21

\1/2IA LARGO VOLONTARI DEL SANGUE
VIA GIOLITTI 20

VIA GIANSANTI 29

VIA DEGLI ABETI 12

Via Y. A. Gagarin

VIA ANTONIO SCIALOIA 76

TELEFONO

0721961315

0721735830

+390721453151

0721415221

+390721413100

+390721405433

0721403880

+3907211695261

+390721456400
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PR CITTA
PU PESARO
PU PESARO

14714

DENTISTI CONVENZIONATI

CAP

61122

61122

RAGIONE SOCIALE

PANDINI LINO PESARO

FRANCHI GIANCARLO

INDIRIZZO

VIA GRAZIOLI 1

VIA SETTEMBRINI 4

TELEFONO

0721455836

0721415485



